@

SWISS MEDICAL
NETWORK

Dr. med. Elena Gibin

Specialista in Oftalmologia, membro FMH

Languages
IT,EN,DE,FR

Work Experience
since 2020

2019

2018-2019

2017

2015-2016

2014

2014

2012-2014

Education
2007-2013

Accreditation

Centromedico

Chiasso

Specialties
Ophthalmology

Contact

Centromedico Chiasso
Corso san Gottardo 6
6830 Chiasso

T +41 91640 25 44
oftachiasso@centromedico.ch

Download vCard

1/1


https://www.swissmedical.net/it/centri-medici/centro-medico
https://www.swissmedical.net/it/centri-medici/centro-medico/centri/chiasso
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/ophthalmology
mailto:oftachiasso@centromedico.ch
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/doctors-directory/gibin-elena/vcard

