



Dr. med. Elena Gibin

Specialist FMH in Ophthalmology

Languages

IT,EN,DE,FR

Work Experience

since 2026	Specialist Doctor in Ophthalmology at Swiss Visio Chiasso
since 2020	Ophthalmologist at Centromedico
2019	EBO Exam, Paris
2018-2019	Assistant Doctor in Ophthalmology at the Aarau Cantonal Hospital Eye Clinic
2017	Assistant Doctor in Surgery and Orthopaedics at the Fricktal Health Centre (GZF), Rheinfelden
2015-2016	Assistant Doctor in Ophthalmology at the Italian Hospital, Lugano
2014	State Examination, University of Insubria, Varese
2014	Replacement General Practitioners Medical assistance at Water Polo and Basketball Serie C matches
2012-2014	Attendance at the Eye Clinic and Outpatient Clinics, Fondazione Macchi District Hospital, Varese

Education

2007-2013	Bachelor's degree in Medicine and Surgery (final grade: 110/110) University of Insubria, Varese
-----------	--

Accreditation

[Swiss Visio](#)

[Swiss Visio Chiasso](#)

[Centromedico](#)

[Chiasso](#)

Specialties

[Ophthalmology](#)

Contact

Swiss Visio Chiasso
c/o Centromedico Chiasso
Corso San Gottardo 6/11
6830 Chiasso

T +41 91 640 25 44
oftachiasso@centromedico.ch

[Download vCard](#)